
USER FEE SCHEDULE  
Rates effective April 1, 2016 

 

BASEBALL USER (community, amateur, high school, associations)   

• Fee includes use of field, field maintenance, site coordinator, waste management, parking lot access, washroom 
access, picnic area access, restricted access to seating/no suites, and  utilities except field lighting 

• User provides own usher, ticket taker, security, parking lot, game ops staffing if required 
• User provides general liability insurance as determined at time of rental agreement execution 
• $150/hour with a 3 hour minimum 
• $75/hour for field lighting 
• $75/hour with a 2 hour minimum for batting cages 

 
• Cleaning extra charge depending on use 
• Scoreboard and PA access extra charge depending on use 

 

NON-BASEBALL USER   (corporate rentals, team builders, private users) **  

• Fee includes use of facility, field maintenance, site coordinator, waste management, parking lot access, washroom 
access, picnic area access, very restricted access to seating/suites, and utilities except field lighting 

• User provides general liability insurance as determined at time of rental agreement execution 
• $350/hour with a 3 hour minimum 
• $75/hour  for field lighting 

 
• Cleaning extra depending on use 

 

The maximum daily fee for a single day event will be $4200 ($350/hr x 12 hrs).  

Multi –day events will be subject to the maximum daily fee per day of the event plus any incremental charges to cover 
additional operating expenses. 

 

HOME PLATE LOUNGE (multi-function meeting space) 

• Fee includes use of lounge space, adjacent patio, washrooms, waste management, and utilities 
• $175/hour with a 3 hour minimum 
• User provides general liability insurance as determined at time of rental agreement execution 

 
Concessions and Catering can be arranged at time of booking for any user category. 
 
For facility bookings please contact: 
   
Ryan Jagoe – Edmonton Prospects 
780-717-6739 
ryan@edmontonprospects.com 
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